Low Voltage Outputs to 1.2 V
•
50 A Output High Power Density
•
High Efficiency - Up to 91%
•
International Safety Approvals
•

Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
KHQ050.qxd  6/6/03  4:32 pm  Page 1
1. Standard product is open frame with negative logic.
2. Baseplate versions are built to order.
3. Please add one of the following suffix code to the part number when ordering:
AL = Open Frame/Negative logic, AH = Open Frame/Positive logic, BL = Baseplate/Negative logic, BH = Baseplate/Positive logic.
4. For details of external filtering, contact technical sales.
Notes
Output Output Output Current Efficiency Input Model
Power Voltage Maximum Current Number(3)
60.0 W 1.2 V 50 A 84% 1.44 A KHQ05048S1V2
75.0 W 1.5 V 50 A 85% 1.78 A KHQ05048S1V5
90.0 W 1.8 V 50 A 89% 2.10 A KHQ05048S1V8
112.5 W 2.5 V 45 A 89% 2.63 A KHQ05048S2V5
148.5 W 3.3 V 45 A 91% 3.40 A KHQ05048S3V3
135.0 W 5.0 V 27 A 91% 3.10 A KHQ05048S05
Pin Connections
Pin Functions
1 +Input